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District No. 1 - Ronald Williams
District No. 2 - Rusty DePratter
District No. 3 - Jody DuPree
District No. 4 - Stephen E. Bailey
District No. 5 - Scarlet P. Frisina

Boarp or Counry Covvissionenrs © Cornvviniy Cournry

MEMORANDUM

Date: 13 April 2012

To: Dale Williams, County Manager

From: Brian L. Kepner, County Planne@;)—-]<
Re: Lois Pierce Mobile Home Application

Per your request, I have tried to determine if the 24 x 40 mobile home can be set on the 0.17 acre
parcel owned by Leon McCall located at 532 SE Seth Nettles Drive without having to apply for a
variance. [ have visited the property and scaled it out in a drawing to make that determination.
The lot is not a true rectangle and the north property line is shorter than the south property line,
thus causing the west property line to run at an angle inwards. It does appear that the mobile
home can meet the rear and side setbacks at the rear of the property. It would not be able to do so
towards the front of the property as it would be encroaching into the west setback requirements
approximately five (5) feet. Due to the shape of the lot it does not appear that trying to configure
the mobile home at an angle or in other locations is possible without violating one or more of the
setback requirements or encroaching on septic tank and drainfield setbacks. Confirming the
drawing measurements to actual field measurements is difficult due to the fact that the mobile
home is sitting on the property. It does appear that a single wide mobile home not exceeding 14
feet in width and 60 feet in length would fit on the property without the need for a variance. I
have attached a drawing to help illustrate the lot configuration and setback requirements.

xc: Randy Jones, Building Official

BOARD MEETS FIRST THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.
AND THIRD THURSDAY AT 7:00 P.M.

P. 0. BOX 1529 v LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1529 v PHONE (386) 755-4100
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SITE PLAN EXAMPLE / WORKSHEET

o
'/c:
v

4

524'

I
l 325’

498'

i 1 3k

: 809 10 120
i (My Property) Bam i
? M/H

g

3

'

W 50N >

Use this example to draw your own site plan. Show all existing buildings and any other
homes on this property and show the distances between them, Also show where the
roads or roads are around the property. This site plan can also be used for the 911
Addressing department if you include the distance from the driveway to the nearest
property line.
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, D SearchResults

Page 1 of 2

Columbia County Property
Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 6/22/2011

Parcel: 35-45-17-09030-077

| << Next Lower Parce_l i1 Next Higher_Parcel >> |

& Property Info

2010 Tax Year

Tax Collector | | Tax Estimator| | Property Card |
| Parcel List Generator |

Interactive GIS Map Print |

Search Result: 1 of 1

L]

Owner's MCCALL LEON & VERA R

Name

Mailing 4180 SW HIGH FALLS DR

Address LAKE CITY, FL 32025

Site Address |532 SE SETH NETTLES DR

Use Desc. VACANT (000000)

(code)

Tax District |3 (County) Neighborhood 35417

Land Area 0.170 ACRES |Market Area 02

Ty NOTE: This description is not to be used as the Legal

Descr 'pt'on Description for this parcel in any legal transaction. begdl s ;
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4, RUN N 450.91 FT FOR POB, RUN W320.23 FT, N 128.59 F] 0 50 v 100“150 25 00_250 300 350 §+
316.90 FT, S 128.28 FT TO POB. EX .77 AC DESC ORB 1134-2292. ORB 358-573, 333-81?-" (BE0-2641) -

JTWRS 817-155, 943-221, WD 947-122, WD 1146- 196,

operty & Ase nent Values
2010 Certified Value 2011 Working Values

Mkt Land Value icnt: (0) $4,847.00 ]
|Ag Land Value ent: (1) $0.00] NOTE:
[Building Value ont: (0) $0.00) 2011 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are
[xFoB Volae cnt: 0) s 0' 00 subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem
Total Appraised Value $4,847.00 assessment purposes.

Just Value $4,847.00 ]

Class Value $0.00 | Show Working Values |
Assessed Value $4,847.00 \ el
[Exempt Value $0.00

Cnty: $4,847
EEPC RO VA Other: $4,847 | Schl: $4,847

History

| Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date | OR Book/Page | OR Code

Vacant / Improved

Qualified Sale | Sale RCode | Sale Price

3/20/2008 1146/196 WD v

Q $11,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bidg Item | Bldg Desc I Year Blt | Ext. Walls [ Heated S.F. | Actual S.F. | Bldg Value

NONE

Ex tures & Out Buildings

Code | D

esc | Year Blt | Value | Units | Dims I Condition (% Good)
NONE
akdown
Lnd Code Desc Units Adjustments Eff Rate Lnd Value
000000 VAC RES (MKT) 0.17 AC 1.00/1.00/2.00/1.00 $25,658.82 $4,362.00

Columbia County Property Appraiser

DB Last Updated: 6/22/2011

http://g2.columbia.floridapa.com/GIS/D_SearchResults.

asp 6/28/2011



MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUMBER //OCD =51 CONTRACTOR _ /ONA PBECKNALY PHONE (aZB & 98

THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT

In Columbia County one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is REQUIRED that we have
records of the subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and
Ordinance 89-6, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or
exemption, general liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.

Any changes, the permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the
start of that subcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.

EWRICAL Print Name__ /& > "5 A o Wl Signature ;é—:ﬂ KQM&
License #: Phone #: 224 =29/
MECHANICAL/ |Print Name Laic }2 ar o Signature {._‘.. '/ffrmj
C License #: Phone #: -
icense Jzs £2 97
PLUMBING/ Print Name__ /. p ) r /4/3 re < Signature - 297 4 1
GAS License #: Phone #: 7

Specialty License License Number Sub-Contractors Printed Name Sub-Contractors Signature

MASON
CONCRETE FINISHER

F.S.440.103 Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.—Every employer shall, as a condition to
applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured
compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each
time the employer applies for a building permit. Contractor Forms: Subeontractor form: 1/11



COLUMBIA COUNTY 9-1-1 ADDRESSING

P. O. Box 1787, Lake City, FL 32056-1787
PHONE: (386) 758-1125 * FAX: (386) 758-1365 * Email: ron_croft@columbiacountyfla.com

Addressing Maintenance

To maintain the Countywide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1
Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for
assigning and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and
industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is
to enable Emergency Service Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the
United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of
services to residents and businesses of Columbia County.

DATE REQUESTED: 6/16/2011 DATE ISSUED: 6/16/2011
ENHANCED 9-1-1 ADDRESS:
532 SE SETH NETTLES DR
LAKE CITY FL 32025

PROPERTY APPRAISER PARCEL NUMBER:
35-4S5-17-09030-077 E

Remarks:

RE-ISSUE OF EXISTING ADDRESS FOR NEW STRUCTURE ON PARCEL.

Address Issued By: (@/'7 /jz /

Columbia County 9-1-4‘7fcldfe§’.~;ing / GIS Department

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION
INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD,
AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION INFORMATION BE FOUND
TO BE IN ERROR, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

2012



WINFIELD SOLID WASTE PAGE 81
PAGE @1/81

9: 81 3867581328
ol 7 BUIL YING AND ZONING

Ub/28/2011 11:85 . 38675821&0

CODE ENFORCEM INT DEPARTMENT | I0(, -5
COLUMBIA COI NTY, FLORIDA
OLUT OF COUNTY MOBILE F OME INSPECTION REPORT

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FROM __ ereny -

OWNERS NAME Aﬂf? ' 2AO ____ PHONE __ cm%ﬁ 21,
nsTaLLEr U 0y ﬁé’f!(' ﬁadb PHONE CELL f:S’S’g, Y73
INSTALLERS Annnssszg? ST 40 /4_1?5?“% ¥ A M@’;ﬁ /@Z@Qmu

vear__ 77 ez R g 4D
SERMLNo M S24A Y ¥ 250/4 &

WIND ZONE ___ ZZ SM IKE DETECTOR -
NESR" (o]

DOORS o

WALLS o i

cABNETS [ Srero o

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/QUTLETS) éy el
WALLS | sipowa__[Fwe ol .

winoows ___ (oo O/,

DOORS ___@}Q o 6/

STATUS: f"
APPROVED NOT ARPROVED

NOTES .
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME | Y\Oona (1 Weo bt ham

Instater/inspactor Signature 1 vewg N Dorl Vg, ticansa o TALTGr% Due M
ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A BUIL JING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.
ED. M DBILE HOMES PRIOR TQ 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AND

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITT
THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.

BEFORE TME MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUMS! | COUNTY THIS FORN MUST BE COMPLETED
AND RETURNED TO YHE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEP. IRTMENT.

ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUS T COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON
THE MOBILE NOME. 71%- {CTION. NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE

THIS 18 DONE.

Code Enforcement Approval Signatyre M’W i Date A% g 4 /




# J100- 5/
AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

This is to certify that I, (We), LEON M é@d LL

owner of the below described property:

5 45-17- O9030-077

Tax Parcel No.

Subdivision (name, lot, block, phase)

Give my permission to LO!_f P cane £ to place a
/travel trailer/single family home (circle one) on the above mentioned

property. 2

I (We) understand that this could result in an assessment for solid waste and fire
protection services levied on this property.

) fon s @@p Zia WeCat l

/ Owner Owner

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me this 30 MV dayof Qu, ne 5o |

20 i (these) person(s) are personally known to me orproduced
c‘.&mfuf\f Liow v .

e‘\ an'l‘

@O\ﬁd,{c, Oi,wldn»-——-' g%fi“;{o'.ﬁ.; :

Notary Signature

ﬂﬁﬂ;ﬂiﬂng@”




Inst. Number: 200812005618 Book: 1146 Page: 196 Date: 3/20/2008 Time: 3:55:00 PM Page 1 of 1

WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE, made this O™ day of March, 2008, between DONALD
K. DUPREE, SR. and his wife MELISSA D. DUPREE, whose address is 874 SW
Cherub Glen, Lake City, Florida 32025, Grantors, and LEON MCCALE? whose
address is 4180 SW High Falls Drive, Lake City, Florida 32025, Grantee,

% and VERA R. MCCALL, his wife,
WITNESSETH:

That Grantors, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN AND
NO/100 ($10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations to
said Grantors in hand paid by Grantee, the receipt whereof is hereby
acknowledged, have granted, bargained and sold to the said Grantee, and
Grantee’s heirs, successors and assigns forever, the following described
land, situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, Florida, to-wit:

Commence at the Southeast Corner of the SW 1/4 of SE 1/4,
Section 35, Township 4 South, Range 17 East, Columbia County,
Florida, and run thence N. 6°02'l14" E. along the West right-of-
way line of Hopeful Circle Road, 579.19 feet to the South right-
of-way line of Hopeful Circle South; thence S. 89°25'50" W.
along said South right-of-way line 253.49 feet to the POINT OF
BEGINNING; thence S. 0°31'50" W. 127.48 feet; thence 5.
89°29'29" W. 78.69 feet; thence N. 7°21'20" E. 128.59 feet to
said South right-of-way line; thence N. 89°25'50" E. 63.41 feet
to the POINT OF BEGINNING. (Tax parcel number R09030-077).

SUBJECT TO: Taxes for 2008 and subsequent years; restrictions and
easements of record; and easements shown by the plat of the property.

Grantors do hereby fully warrant the title to said land and will
defend the same against lawful claims of all persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantors have hereunto set their hands and
seals the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered

in the presence of: 757
M (2744 /(432,1{/!—4—- "({SEAL}
it : 1 (S DONALD KE:FUPREi; SR.
\ A (SEAL)
L

ISSA D. DUPREE

This Instrument Was Prepared By:

STATE OF FLORIDA EDDIE M. ANDERSON, P.A.

. Post Office Box 1179
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Lake City, PFlorida 32056-1179

was acknowledged before me this E}thay of
%, SR. and his wife MELISSA D. DUPREE.

or they p uced
@Mﬂl:% fird Q-s(

The foregoing in
March, 2008, b

¥R, ANDREA L WALDEN e
(Notarial Seal 4+ MYCOMMISSION # DD 667722 Notary Public
o EXPIRES: October 21, 2011 My commission expires:

T o S Bondod Thru Budge Notary Servicss

Inst-200812005618 Date:3/20/2008 Time:3:55 PM
Doc ?mp—Deed:'ﬂ.m
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For oS Petce
S ){-032%

STATE OF FLORIDA PERMIT NO. UL}' )
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH DATE PAID:
ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL  FEE PAID:

SYSTEM RECEIPT #: | é: QQJ_'Z%!

APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

APLE:;y\T ION FOR:
[ New System [ ] Existing System [ 1 Holding Tank [ ] Innovative
[ ] Repair ] Abandonment [ ] Temporary ]

APPLICANT: ﬁgw W2 S &ﬂ/éé’ / (of § Pfﬂf(t?\

AGENT: TELE?HONE:?%’ ndz ~09/3

MAILING ADDRESS: %) g0 S E /)/_f?f/\ M ;&/ 6{/40 u{:l;@ A 32,24

TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT'S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED
BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3) (m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE
APPLICANT’ S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR
PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.

PROPERTY INFORMATION

LOT: BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: PLATTED:

PROPERTY ID #: 38~ ¥ ¢~ - p9p %0 ~0 )] ZONING: QQS I/M OR EQUIVALENT: [ Y /@]

PROPERTY SIZE: /%7 ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [X] PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ]<=2000GPD [ ]>2000GPD

IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? [ ¥ @ DISTANCE TO SEWER: FT

PROPERTY ADDRESS: _ $ 22 ¢ & LAyl 2
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: 44/. ¥4/ = 7o [0 do _/,,/ Zozry @ 76 Jo )gd;r’/;..(}/

W 7; 71 @ L %‘ /gﬁﬂo/ /CM‘»/ 7;{/‘)’? @ /&3 Z fg *M
{)”_ZI/#/M ,1_{// ﬁ/yn. @ 2 s z_/ d74 vl (\‘_p

BUILDING INFORMATION [L.-/]" RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design
No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sgft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC

. Dyl v, Mo 14 > 28
Q056 Pr

4 H~e A /&Y VO fam (< C{(}mm(

[ 1 Floor/Equipment Drains ﬁ Other (Specify) feﬁ C‘ lD Ig “
SIGNATURE : 4é DATE : ?—- 2 =//

DH 4015, 08/09 (Obscletes previous editions which may not be used)
Incorporated 64E-6.001, FAC

Page 1 of 4
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Parmit Application Number

L

= e e e e e e e e e PART 1] = SITE PLAN = = s s e e o e e e e e e e s s o

32
icale: Each block representss-4eet=and 1 Inch = &eut

Notes

3ite Plan submittad by:

pate_ /0/1k [ i

Not Approved

County Meaith Department

HANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY MEALTH DEPARTMENT

Page 20f3




TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME
MNAME
FaX

: B7/11/2811 1@:52

: BUILDING AND ZONING
: 3867582168

SER. # :

BROABF 779986

DATE, TIME
FaX NO. /NAME
DURATION
PAGE (S)
RESULT

MODE

B7/11 1@8:51
97581337
pE: @l 21

Be

NG
STANDARD
ECM

NG: POOR LINE CONDITION




2007-Feb-07 11:34 AM Columbia Countsi Clerk of Court 3867581337

TO: Columbia County Public Record
FAX: 386-758-1337

oo fam BUILDING_AND ZONING
J aniceConnie
FAX 758-2160

Please provide us with the following copies and charge to our account.

BOOK_S58 racE S 7 3 pocument Typr ©eed ALL PAGES? JE S

BOOK PAGE _DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES? .
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE ALLPAGES?
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES?
BOOK. PAGE______ DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES? _
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE ALLPAGBS?
BOOK, PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES?
BOOK PAGE_____ DOCUMENTTYPE_ . ALL PAGES? __
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE ALLPAGES? _
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPRE ALL PAGES?
BOOK __PAGE DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES?_
BOOK__ PAGE_ DOCUMENT TYPE; . ALL PAGES 7

On Mortgage copies, please send ONLY the 1* page, $ page,
signature page and legal page.

Unless otherwise stated.

Thank You,



TRANSMISSION VERIFICATION REPORT

TIME
NAME
Fax

SER. # :

1 B87/11/2011 15:57
: BUILDING AND ZONING
: 3867582166

BROABF 779986

DATE, TIME
Fax NO. /NAME
DURATION
PAGE (S)
RESULT

MODE

771l 15:57
97581337

A0: B@: 34

a1

0K
STANDARD
ECM
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This Warranty Beed siado e __20Y%  day ol Pedruacy, A hv .

RICHARD A, PETERSON und-ANNE M, PR ll&ltSON s hle wife,

huesinnpin vatled the wrantor, 12

JOHN E, ROSE and WANDA M. ROSE,his wife,

whse pesstollice address i« Route G, Box 240, Lake City, Flovids 32055
hivorandtor < athisl the firanles:

Whereses wend hevewn B iriibe “didw ind Cdabied’ n',..h ol adr periig. s s sniTuieRl Bhd
Wb bl lewal pepresniating: asd lhlln ol “a. duili, and che wnresan el gvaay of fAMRARADOALY

wlfﬂﬁ“ﬂh That the yranive, Jor aned in consideration of the sum of & 10,00 and other
valunhile ranzidergtions 1o .-.;.r wiliween| is heeehy prinomdedged. heeehv grants. bargaina, sells, aliens. re
muses. rolrases. canvevs and confirms unta the graniee, uﬂ that certain land suuaie in Culumbia

Cannte, Floride, vis: P‘A“L‘EL (‘]N‘B
Commenec a1 the Svutheast corner, SW 1/4 of 8K 1/4, Seetion 83, Township 4 South,
Range 17 ast, and vun thenee N 6°02'14" E, along the West right-of-way line of Fope-
ful Circle Road, §79.13 feet to the Sourh vight-of-wey line of Hopeful Circle 8outh,
thenee § 89428'50" W, ulung suid South right-of-way line 283,49 feet to the Point of
Reginning, and run thence § 0°31'50" W, 127,46 faot, thence § BY°29'29" W, TB.69
feet, thenoe N 7°21°20" E, 128.50 feet to said Scuth right-of ‘woy line, thence N 89°25'50"
R, B3.41 faat to the Peint of Beglnning,

PARCEL TWO
Commence at the Southenst corner of 89 1/4 of BE 1/4, Section 35, Township 4 South,
Runge 17 East, and run thence N 6°902'14" 1, along the Weat vight=of-woy line of Rope-
fu! Chureh Read, 450,91 feet to the Point of Beginning, and run thence S §9°29'29" W,
241,00 feet, thence N 0°31'50" E, 127.48 feet to the South right-of-way line of Hopeful
Cirele Soutli, thence N 89°25'50" B, elong said South right-of-way line 253.49 faet 10
the Point of Interaeetion of said Seuth right-of-way line with the Weat right-of-way ling|
of Hopeful Church Rond, thence § 6°02'14" W, 128,28 feet to the Point of Beginuing.
N.B,: This 15 u correetive dued glven lo correet on error in the previous deed given by
Giranior to Gruntee dated june, 1974, revorded in Officiul Record Book 326, Page 133,

pubrt. r?ﬁ?[;r.l» of Columbia Count "lorldn, wherein the wrong lind wus L\uwr!bod
0 '.. wieh alf the tenements, i!l'm'.l'l!dmmri end appurienances i vrp‘!(n I u"tqp .r tq ll'l!'
o ler a4t

Aelse nppeetaiigig.

Iﬂ Hﬁ”g ‘“‘d tﬁ z'lﬂ{d the same in [oe simple foreoe -

Rﬂd the aranier hereby covenants with sald aeunitée that the grantur i ﬂwf-&ffr mwf of ‘said lt!nJ
i foe umple. that the grantor hoan gooed right wnd lpulol authority 10 sell ond condey “said “land: ihdl. l'w
qlm\hu horetiv fully wareangs the iitde to snid land and will defend ihe same apainst the Inur[ul dnilﬁl li!
ail porsns whymeoevrr. and that said famd 5 fren of all encumbrances, vxcepr luges agiruing; W m?ll'ﬂ'
fa Dievomhber Y119 78, EE

“0'1-.' : .
ik R ik A X

g 308 2573
DFFICIAL RECORDS -
ln H}fl{IIESS Whﬂ‘mf. the said graator has signed and sealed these pnwnu l'u- doy rmd yeor

lirsi ahore weltlen

'\r'lrn el tm!# anl ni—fnrm‘ in gur presenve. /f/ ) //
Bt ] Gl Verst
o 7//40 f““\ L// { u-fdh ‘{ % n
md&..ur el . ‘,#r?g(.

Anne
SIATE OF FLORIDA | ,—
LOUNTY OF  COLLIER' {

| MEREHY CERTIFY thet an this day, beforr me, an officer dnly
anthoried o the Ster alwrsant and in thr Cannee alieeiaid v take
arkiwledere my, peisefinlle app aren
WGHARD A, PRIRRSON and his wile, ANNE M.
PRTEISON,

LW,

(i ken o be e peenn B dierFel te aml wha executed the

—— t]w)r m.n.,.emm Aprote, e that they

eftcuted (he samic
WITNESS m n..a mJ' nrm-r'ir' .,r.l
Sralt bl Arés :gd rlm

F&hr’ualvh I

l\r Louaty and
f‘ day of

a9 76,
H W
\Z . rf‘\'k* - S .'-I}.” .
nmrv Y‘uhho., “Ataté of Ploridy

1
(NOTARIAL BEAL)Y My o ﬂlll.tlf\:\lml nxpliireg:

S0 A 1 L N L
{ f. t,l,i‘:\,“.‘:-

P 2/2



2011-07-11 22:18 DOMESTIC 5551212 »>> 3867582160 P 1/2
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L
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TO: Columbia Comny pubiye Recards
FAX: 386.758-1337

Aﬂmﬁmnoﬂc&m

BUILDING AND ZONING
Janice-.MConnie
FAX 758-2160

Please provide us with the following copies and charge to our account,

BOOK_358_ pace$ 7 3 pocuvme yer Oced ALL PAGES? Y E S ‘Pﬂ%&/
. HOOK PAGH DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES?
BOOK PAGE DOCUMENT TyPE ALL PAGES 9

BOOK ; —

PAGR DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES 7
BOQK PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGH§?
BOOR

FAGE.. _ __ DOCUMENT TYPE _ _ arg PAGRE?

BOOK_ PAGE_ _ DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES?
BOOK. _ _  paGE _ DOCUMENT TYPE__ ALL PAGRS :_—_
BOOK,__ PAGE__ DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGES 9
BOOK . PAGR DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGEd?
BOOK, _PAGE DOCUMENT TYPR ALL PAGRS 7
BOOK_ PAGE . DOCUMENT TYPE ALL PAGES ?-_—_

Mo"gage CO])]&!, please send ONLY th l.l ;
hl.% page and legal page. e page, $ page,

U'njess_ erwise stated, ok O"[/\ZI | |

Con

2011 JUL
ﬂ&w@ﬁ

Thami %..



Details
» Print View
Legal Desc.
Appraiser Data
Tax Payment
Payment History
Print Tax Bill Newt

Searches

% Tish

GEO Number
Owner Name
Property Address
Mailing Address

Site Functions

Tax Search

Local Business Tax
Tax Sale List
Contact Us

County Login
Home

Tax Record

wELUT L it re cl

Last Update: 7/11/2011 4:00:40 PM EDT

Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

The information contained herein does not constilute a title search and should not be relied on as such.
Account Number Tax Type Tax Year
R0OS030-077 REAL ESTATE 2010

Mailing Address
MCCALL LEON & VERA R
4180 SW HIGH FALLS DR
LAKE CITY FL 32025

Property Address
532 SE SETH NETTLES DR LKC

GEQO Number
3545817~-09030-077

Exempt Amount Taxable Value

See Below

See Below

Exemption Detail Millage Code

NO EXEMPTIONS 003

Legal Description (click for full description)
17-45-35 0000/0000 .17 Acres COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SEl/4, RUN N
450.91 FT FOR POB, RUN W 320.29 FT, N 128.59 FT, E 316.90 FT, & 128.28
FT TO POB. EX .77 AC DESC ORB 1134-2292. ORB 358-573, 838-617, 880-
2641, JTWRS 917-155, 943-221, WD 947-122, WD 1146~ 196.

Escrow Code

Ad Valorem Taxes

. . Assessed Exemption Taxable Taxes
e e Rate Value Amount Value Levied
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 7.8210 4,847 0 54,847 §38.25
COLUMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARRD
DISCRETIONARY 0.9980 4,847 0 54,847 $4.84
LOCAL 5.4140 4,847 0 34,847 $26.24
CAPITAL OUTLAY 1.5000 4,847 0 $4,847 $7.27

Site Provided by...
governmax.com | 4

http://fl-columbia-taxcollector.governmax.com/collectmax/tab_collect mvptaxV5.6.asp?t nm=collect mvptax&l cr=1&t we=|... 7/15/2011



COLUMBIA COUNTY

SUWANNEE RIVER WATER MGT DIST

0.4389 4,847 0 $4,847 $2.13
LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY 0.9620 4,847 0 $4,847 §4.66
INDUSTRIAL 0.1240 4,847 0 $4,847 $0.860

Total Millage 17.3289 Total Taxes $83.99

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Code Levying Authority Amount
FFIR FIRE ASSESSMENTS $69.58
Total Assessments 569.58
Taxes & Assessments S153.57
If Paid By Amount Due
$0.00
Date Paid Transaction Receipt Item Amount Paid
2/11/2011 PAYMENT 3501070.0001 2010 $152.03
Prior Years Payment History
Prior Year Taxes Due
NO DELINQUENT TAXES

Print | << First < Previous Next> Last>>

MANATR&N

- =~ —

http://fl-columbia-taxcollector.governmax.com/collectmax/tab_collect mvptaxV5.6.asp?t nm=collect mvptax&l cr=1&t we=|... 7/15/2011



FROM :JASON ELIXSON . FAX NO. 3867552735 Jul. 21 2811 B1:25PM P2

Laurie Hodson |
Columbia Coumy_ Building and Zoning

July 21 2011

Re: Parce135-45-17-09030-077
Owners: Leon and Vera McCall
Property Addms . 532 SE Seth Nettles Dr., Lake City, FL 32025

Hi Laune

I’m having some issues with this piece of property which is located across the street from

my house _
The facts are
i 3 A of a double wide mobile home was moved onto the property yesterday
~ evening,
2. This balf of the house is situated approximately 11° 6” from the adjoining
‘ property line.
3. This parcel is .17 acres and prctty NAITow.
4. This parcel of land has a septic tank, but no well.
5. This parcel is surrounded by three other pieces of property, two of which I

know have wells and septic systems.
The issues I have arc

1. Hasa pen:rut for the DWMH been issued or even applied for?

. Has a well permit been applied for?
3. Idon’tbelieve that a 22°-24” wide mobile home can be placed on this property

and fall within the side setbacks. .

4. Idon't believe a well can be dug on this property due to the proximity of the
septic systems on the adjoining pieces of property, one of which belongs to my
niece and her family.

Could you please check on the permitting issues for me? And could you then please
forward this t;o Glen Parnell in Code Enforcement?

If you need any more mfozmatlon you can call me at Jason Elixson Construction 755-
2735 or my home number 438 8706.

Thanks so much for your help

Nora Textcy



Inst. Numper:" 2002003777 Book: 947 Page: 122 Date: 2/22/2002 Time: 9:31:00 AM Page 1 of 2

Simes Y I

o lpiuebid Taarte Fryt Bl

HWARRANTY OEED
shis Indeciure, [xecuted this _"9___.""‘"— day of February, 2002,

by DAVID E. MANGRUM, who does not reside on the property, whose
post office address is Route 6, Box 323, Lake City, Florida 32025,
GRANTOR, to DONALD K. DUPREE, SR., social security number NN
B and MELISSA D. DUPREE, his wife, social security number 595-
B hose post office address is Houte 6, Box 240, Lake City,
Florida 32025, GRANTEES,
_\S_L._T_Lﬁ_b_ﬁ_u_ﬂ' :
That said Grantor, for and in consideration of Lthe sum of TEN
ANU  NO/100  ($10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable
considerations to said Grantor in hand paid by said Grantees, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, has granted, bargained and
sold to the said Grantees, and Grantees' heirs, successors and
assigns forever, the following described land, situate, lying and
being in Columbia County, Florida, to-wit:

See Schedule “A" attached hereto and by this
reference incorporated herein.

SUBJECT TO: Taxes f[or 2001 and subsequent years; restrictions
and easemenls uvf record; and easements shown by the
plat of said property.

Tax Parcel Number 35-45-17-09030-0689 ~

And said Grantar doss hereby fully warrant the title to said
land <:d will defend the same against the lawful claims of all
persons whomsoever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has hereunto set his hand and seal
the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

cut ). 2l OMQ (P

Print Name; Eddie M _gsderfon DAVID E. MANGRUM °

Do o A (ytso o~

Print Name: Porwa H. Awdariosm

2002003777 Date:2/22/2002 Time:9:31 AM
i :315.00
DC,P.DeWitt Casan Columbia County Page 1 of 2 B:947 P:122

—_— e S

Witnesses as to Grantor

STATE OF FLORIDA =
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this &3"‘
day of February, 2002 by DAVID E. MANGRUM. He is personally known

to me or has produced , as identification.
Dosna M, Anderasn
ANELZ Copiron Juma 13, 2009 Print Name: _Densa W Aadecsan |
{Notarial Seal) Notary Public

My Commission Expirea:

PREPARED BY:

EDDIE M. ANDERBOMN, P.A.

POST ONTICE BOX 1179

LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1179




Inst. Number:'_ 2002003777 Book: 947 Page: 123 Date: 2/22/2002 Time: 9:31:00 AM Page 2 of 2

SCHEDULE “a"
TO WARRANTY DEED

MANGRUM to DUPREE

S

E

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNEIL SW /4 OF SE U4, SECHON 35
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14° E ALONG TH!

WEST RICHT OFWAYUNEOFHOPE.FULUICLBRDAD 5719, IHEETWTHESOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH 89%38'50" W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 73349 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE § 0*31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE § 8%*29°29° W,
78 69 FEEY, THENCE N 7°21'20" E, 118, 59P32T!TQSAJDSOUTHMGHTOFWAY LINE,
THENCE N 8925'50" B, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEQINNING.

PAR .
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST COBNE& OP SW /4 OF SE 14, SECTON 33,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6%2'14° E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE 0!‘ HOPEFUL CHURCH KOAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE § 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET. THENCE N
31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 8908" 50‘ E ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET 7O THE POINT OF [NTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WiTH
THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE § 6'02'14"
“Cf, 128 28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEQINNING.
(CRITT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DQUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME D »#
GAFLZARCIIIUTIS, and & 1973 AOWD singlexide fchile home 1.0, #0SG31936G.



g Rl eeR Tatesiz 31 2L T.eeriaiiVic
Toochame-laer

THIS QUIT-CLAIM DEED, Executed this 27“ day of December,
2001, by JAMES P. WALSH and AMANDA J. WALSH, whose post office
address is 1463 pAlicuaicl Ave a2 JLEH:(:H, Fo 337172 , first
parties, to DAVID E. MANGRUM, social security number
Z&)-PY-5926 , whose post office address is Route 6, Box 323,
Lake Tity, Florida 32025, second party,

WITNESSET H:

That the said first parties, for and in consideration of the
sum of TEN and No/100 ($10.00) DOLLARS, in hand paid by the said
second party, and other good and valuable consideration, the
receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release
and quit-claim unto the said second party forever, all the right,
title, interest, claim and demand which the said first parties have
in and to those lots, pieces or parcels of land, situate, lying and
being 1n the County of Columbia, State of Florida, described as
follows:

See Schedule “A” attached hereto and by this reference
incorporated herein.

Tax Parcel Number 35-45- N

N.B. This Deed is given in lieu of foreclosure of that certain
mortgage dated November 29, 2000, recorded at Official Record Book
917, Page 157, public recerds of Columbia County, Florida.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same together with all and singular
the appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining,
and all the estate, right, title, interest, lien, equity and claim
whatsoever of the said first parties, either in law or equity, to
the only proper use, benefit and behoof of the said second party
forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, first parties have hereunto set their
hands and seals the day and year first above written.

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

sign_ 2L’ /M, QU /M (SEAL)
orint_£4d.e .- Avidersen JF\MES B, }AI{.‘.SH M

sign 7}7“—&-[& U‘Qqun__ /J‘ SEAL)

Print_ _Micheile ug“:bQ, AMANDA J. WALSH, b JAMES P.
WALSH, her attorney-in-fact

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF _ CotvmbiA

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 281

day of December, 2001, by JBMES P. WALSH, both for himgelf and gs
attorney-in-fact for AMANDA J. WALSH. He presented _421u¢£a4:£§§;4v1€

as identification.
NOTARY PUBLIC:

ﬁmmg Il U

\Illl'

|I

?P &:?h;’“” State of Florida at Large (Seal)

e
Adistis Boading Co., Lae, My Commission Expires:

PREPARED BY:

EDDIE M. AMDERSOM, P.A.

POST OFFICE BOX 1179

LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32056-1179
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SCHEDULE A to QUITCLAIM DEED

Walsh to Mangrum

PARCEL ONE

FOMMFENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER. SW 1/4 OF SE 174, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6*02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TO THE SOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH 89°25'50" W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE 8§ 0°31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29" W,
78.69 FEET, THENCE N 7°21'20" E, 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE,
THENCE N 89°25'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL TWO

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH. RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0°31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WITH
THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE § 6°02'14"
W, 1%_81:28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

(CR/TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME 1D. #
GAFL2ABC33340715.
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WARRANTY DEED
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the day of. M by

hIM LEBLANC, A pn A =RSON, hereinafter called the Grantor, to

JAMES P. WALSH and AMANDA J. WALSH, B SINGLE PERSONS, AS JOIN ANT.

O SURVIVORSHIP . whose post office address is: _ 7809 3 _Sieat Smati-Joial
g 3AD3S . hereinalter called the Grantee:

{Wherever used herem the terms “Grantor™ and “Grantee™ shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns
ol individuals, and the successors and assigns uf corporations, wierever the context so admils or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other
vitluable considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise,

release. convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State
of Florida, viz:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

If this box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not his/her
constitutional homestead as defined by the laws of the State of Florida. He/she resides at

TOGETHER with all the tenements. hereditaments and appurienances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever.

AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple;
that the Grantor has good right and lawful authority o sell and Cconvey said land, and hereby warranis the titie w said land
and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except casements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any, and taxes acer1ing subsequent to December 31, 1999.

_ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above
writlen.

Signed, sealed and delivered
n e presence of:
it

o 4

z ;

ness: Ml\{l-l'm\

) : Address:RT 6 BOX 242
S {\\ (AL~ ..QAJ&L-..-
Wilness: DAWNA HERRlN'E}SHﬁw LAKE CITY, FL 32025
Witness:

Address:RT 6 BOX 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

Witness:
STATEOF FLORIDA ) o
COUNTY OF

I hereby cenify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take
acknowledgments. personally appeared KIM LEBLANC, who produced the

wentification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they executed the foregoing instrument.

Wimness my hand and official seal in the county and state gforesaid this /&/day of November, 2000.

Ll e e

Kanna s
oy S30N 8 CO85507% bt

Avgust 10 2003
P s e A Lt

a igf
[dentificatiod Examined:

D vmentary Stamp [«
hezugible Tax
P. DeWitt Cazon

g:; ; n‘fcw;ﬁnc
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OFFICIAL RECORDS

EXHIBIT "A"

PARCEL ONE

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER, SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TO THE SOUTH
RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH 89°25'50" W,
ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT OF
BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 0°31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29" W,
78.69 FEET, THENCE N 7°21'20" E, 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE,
THENCE N 89°25'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

PARCEL TWO

COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0"31'50" E, 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENTE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE 1 UINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE WITH
THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE S 6°02'14"
W, l%“8r.28 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

(CR/TT)

TOGETHER WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME L1D. #
GAFL2ABC33340715.
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This Wan'auo- Deed made me 18th day of April A.D. 1997 by WANDA M. ROSE CORNELIUS, A
SINGLE PERSON
herewn, .t called the Grantor, to DAVID E. MANGRUM and MARY ANN MANGRUM, HIS WIFE
whose Post Office Address is ROUTE 6, BOX 240, LAKE CITY, FLORIDA 32055
hereinafter called the Grantee:

W v v ned heven the teems “pantse” and “greniee” clude ol partres it aginament and the
hein bepal eptesertaines s assigas of mdraduai, and the naccrmon snd asspas of corponem |

Witnesseth: That the grantor. for and in consideration of the sum $10.00 and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, hereby grants. bargains, sells. aliens, remises, releases.
convevs and confirms unto the grantee all that certain land situate in COLUMBIA County, State of FLORIDA, viz:

SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT “A" FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Together, with all the tenemenis, hereditamenis and appurienances thereio belonging or in unywise
uppertaiming.

To Have and to Hold, the same in fee simple forever.

And the grantor hereby covenanis with said grantee that the grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee
simple; that the grantor has good right and lawful authority to seli and convey said land, and hereby warranis the
nitle to said land and will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever: and that said land
is free of all encumbrances, except easemenls, restrictions and reservations of record, if any and laxes accruing
subsequent to December 31, 1997.

In Witness Whereof, the said grantor has signed and sealed these presens ihe day and year firsi above
wriilen.

Signed, spaled and delivered in the presence of:
”M)’/@zﬁ_ o A Dhasde 30 Haee Ca ‘“‘“f" “

MARTHA BRYAN s s 2 WANDA M. ROSE CORNELIUS

i S
J B s, e oot (WTice Addess - 4318 TALL MICKERY TRAL
Swni

KIM WATSON

R [ Port Oice Addrens - GATNFAVELE, GA 1060,
Promied Sagndieer

g atas

TR LI

Friated Sagnstas hats e "

— . _ . o Pt Atice Addreas - 4214 uﬂm‘w RECﬂRﬁ%

e o . A 8 M!MM « LIMINEAVILLE, iM LA T
Printed Sugmatiag
NTATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA
1 HEREBY CERTIFY tha on this day. before me. an officer duly authorized in the Stmte id and in the County aforesaid

o ke ackiowdedgmens. personally WANDA M. ROSE CORNELIT'S 1o me known tv be the person(s) or who produced
e’ PERSONALLY KNOWN. TO

Priver s Livenses,

TO ME mdnhod.umm m-:mrnhm
WITNESS my hand and official scal in the County and State i rlg AD.19__° 97

s Pr]nces Notary Signatfre
— “\ 3 ""'Mm 8 My Commission E.vc;.v.l.r-'e’g‘1
‘"hﬂun v ure,
Dotumentary Stam?;j[ﬁ Pl 4)
Intangible Tax____-e2—
P DeWitt Cm

[Cleck, of Court
sv_k’_'c,es{_o,c.




'EXHIBIT "A" BK0838 Pc0610

OFFICIAL RECORDS

PARCEL ONE
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER, SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTION 35,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH. RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6°02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OI' HOPEFUL CIRCLE ROAD, 579.19 FEET TO THE
SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE SOUTH, THENCE SOUTH
89°25'50" W, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49 FEET TO THE POINT
OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE $ 0°31'50" W, 127.48 FEET, THENCE S 89°29'29"
W, 78.6° “FET, THENCE N 7°21°20" F 128.59 FEET TO SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY
LINE, ™" .JCE N 8925'50" E, 63.41 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. Crlumbia
County, .lorida,
PARCEL TWO
COMMENCE AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4, SECTON 135,
TOWNSHIP 4 SOUTH, RANGE 17 EAST, AND RUN THENCE N 6'02'14" E, ALONG THE
WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, 450.91 FEET TO THE
POINT OF BEGINNING, AND RUN THENCE S 89°29'29" W, 241.60 FEET, THENCE N
0°31'50" E. 127.48 FEET TO THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CIRCLE
SOUTH, THENCE N 89°25'50" E, ALONG SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE 253.49
FEET TO THE POINT OF INTERSECTION OF SAID SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE
WITH THE WEST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF HOPEFUL CHURCH ROAD, THENCE §

6'02'14" W, 128.28 FEET TO TIHE POINT OF BEGINNING. Columbia County, Florida.

(CR/TT)

TOGETHER  WITH A 1983 SPRI DOUBLEWIDE MOBILE HOME LD.
# GAFL2ABC33340

AND A 1973 ACAD SINGLEWIDE MOBILE HOME 1.D. /N



CODE ENFORCEMENT

PRELIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT
DATE RECEIVED g{ 7 j BY IS THE M/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUEMS

OWNERSNAME /000 fEagCF PHONE. e B3G5 -529/

aooress_\I32 (Z S/ JRTEES KA.

MOBILE HOME PARK _— SUBDIVISION. » o

DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOM /00 T - , T TP /@Ffﬂ ﬁ’y}f /
ecle TR 7o \eH Nefle] T - Zno P06 0y £

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER __ MOMVA g BECHIT) prone ceLL L 477 - O0/5

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

we _ NOBILITY) ol T 24 x A0 coor Ctean, .

SERIALNo. Y I7/L - A )

WIND ZONE I _ Must be wind zone Il or higher NO WIND ZONE | ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR:

(PorF) - P=PASS F=FAILED $50.00
SMOKE DETECTOR ( ) OPERATIONAL  ( ) MISSING et 08 /2
FLOORS ()SOLID ()WEAK ()HOLES DAMAGEDLOCATION _ ... /o, ¢ oo~
DOORS () OPERABLE ( ) DAMAGED o /20 3-09

WALLS ( )SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

WINDOWS ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE
PLUMBING FIXTURES ( ) OPERABLE ( ) INOPERABLE ( ) MISSING
CEILING ( ) SOLID ( )HOLES ( ) LEAKS APPARENT

el

ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) ( ) OPERABLE ( ) EXPOSED WIRING ( ) OUTLET COVERS MISSING ( ) LIGHT
FIXTURES MISSING

EXFERIOR:
WALLS / SIDDING ( ) LOOSE SIDING ( ) STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND ( ) NOT WEATHERTIGHT ( ) NEEDS CLEANING

p WINDOWS ( ) CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS ( ) SCREENS MISSING ( ) WEATHERTIGHT

ROOF ( ) APPEARS SOLID ( ) DAMAGED

STATLUS /
APPROVED _V _ WITH CONDITIONS:

NOTAPPROVED . NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS. -

SIGNATURE ______%7’ é:./ IDNUMBER _ 3 & 7/ DATE 3 - 9-/, Q




